[II Trail la Cisnera
18 de Mayo de 2014 - La Cisnera, Arico

Clasificacion 10 kilometros
Senior Femenina

1 1:01:39 165 ELENA RODRIGUEZ DE VERA PEREZ
2 1:02:05 152 ANGELA MORALES QUINTERO
3 1:02:58 145 ERIKA HERNANDEZ MARRERO
4 1:05:10 158 CRISTINA PEREZ CASTELLANO
5 1:07:18 140 CANDELARIA MARTIN CABRERA
6 1:08:53 138 AROA LORENZO GARCIA
7 1:11:47 160 TINE PERTERSEN
8 1:12:17 105 NATALIA ARMAS MORALES
9 1:13:02 135 MONEYBA HERNANDEZ RAMOS
10 1:17:39 127 HARIDIAN GONZALEZ BETHECOURT
11 1:23:26 108 EVA CANO GONZALEZ
12 1:28:41 168 ANA BELEN SUAREZ PACHECO
13 1:33:16 143 ELEONORE MEHL
14 1:40:00 170 M2 VICTORIA BOLLO TESORO
15 1:41:49 112 ESTEFANIA CONDE HERNANDEZ
F40
- Puesto  Tiempo  Dorsal  Nembre  Apellidos
1 1:05:48 130 PATRICIA GONZALEZ JORGE
2 1:06:01 126 M2 OLGA ¢ GONZALEZ ALONSO
3 1:25:21 154 BEATRIZ NIETO LEON
4 1:37:14 169 M2 DEL MAR SUAREZ PACHECO

Senior Masculina

1 0:43:21 116 JONAY DE LUIS AGUILAR

2 0:44:57 104 ANTONIO ARCE FRANCO

3 0:46:41 114 DAVID CURBELO GONZALEZ
4 0:47:42 110 CARLOS CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
5 0:48:25 155 MARCOS PADRON MENDOZA
6 0:49:20 166 FERNANDO SIVERIO LOPEZ

7 0:49:35 141 ANGEL DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ
8 0:49:51 148 NESTOR LUIS CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
9 0:50:14 156 JUAN PAMIES MARTIN
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0:50:33
0:51:55
0:54:38
0:55:02
0:55:09
0:55:39
0:55:47
0:56:39
0:56:53
0:57:07
0:57:29
0:58:28
1:00:39
1:01:44
1:03:03
1:03:19
1:03:48
1:04:03
1:02:20
1:06:42
1:06:58
1:10:37
1:11:03
1:12:19
1:15:16
1:17:39
1:18:03
1:20:49

Tiempo
0:47:12
0:50:03
0:54:11
0:54:20
0:56:55
0:57:14
0:57:18
0:57:36
1:04:01
1:08:14
1:10:18
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146
147
103
129
109
136
113
117
118
100
134
153
102
120
137
121
101
162
124
180
149
133
119
106
111
128
150
151

Dorsal
163
139
159
144
161
107
123
157
125
164
167

DAVID IDAFE
AARON
AARON

JUAN CARLOS

JOSE JAVIER
JONAY
JULIAN
BORIJA

DAVID MANUEL
MOISES
MOISES
YASEN

LUIS DAVID
GABRIEL
DANIEL
YERAY
JESUS
RAMON
ENRIQUE
ANTONIO MANUEL
DAVID
VICTOR
DANIEL
JAVIER
JOSE LUIS
MAXIMO
IBRAHIM
ROBERTO

M40

Nombre
ANTONIO
GASPAR
JORGE
ANTONIO MIGUEL
JUAN JOSE
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL AMILCAR
SANTIAGO
JOSE ANGEL
OSVALDO
MARCOS

MENDEZ RANCEL
MENDOZA QUINTANA
ALONSO HERRERA
GONZALEZ DELGADO
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CONTRERAS PALENZUELA
DELGADO DIAZ
DELGAGO CARBALLO
A. HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
HASSAN FERNANDEZ
NAZCO GONZALEZ
ALAYON IZQUIERDO
EXPOSITO GARCIA
HERRERA EXPOSITO
FALERO HERNANDEZ
ACOSTA TRUJILLO
PLASENCIA SANTOS
GARCIA MARCO
NODA MORENO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ SHUMANN
DIAZ ALVAREZ
BARRETO GALVAN
COLOMES CAMINERO
GONZALEZ BETHECOURT
MORALES GONZAEEZ
MORALES GONZALEZ

Apellidos
RAMOS ROJAS
MARIA GONZALEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
MENDEZ BRITO
PLASENCIA GONZALEZ
BARRETO MARTIN
GARCIA MAJANO
PEREZ BRITO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA
SUAREZ BEGEGA
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Tiempo
0:43:21
0:44:57
0:46:41
0:47:12
0:47:42
0:48:25
0:49:20
0:49:35
0:49:51
0:50:03
0:50:14
0:50:33
0:51:55
0:54:11
0:54:20
0:54:38
0:55:02
0:55:09
0:55:39
0:55:47
0:56:39
0:56:53
0:56:55
0:57:07
0:57:14
0:57:18
0:57:29
0:57:36
0:58:28
1:00:39
1:01:39
1:01:44
1:02:05
1:02:58
1:03:03
1:03:19
1:03:48
1:04:01
1:04:03
1:05:10

III Trail la Cisnera
18 de Mayo de 2014 - La Cisnera, Arico

Clasificacion General

Dorsal
116
104
114
163
110
155
166
141
148
139
156
146
147
159
144
103
129
109
136
113
117
118
161
100
107
123
134
157
153
102
165
120
152
145
137
121
101
125
162
158

Nombre
JONAY
ANTONIO
DAVID
ANTONIO
CARLOS
MARCOS
FERNANDO
ANGEL DAVID
NESTOR LUIS
GASPAR
JUAN
DAVID IDAFE
AARON
JORGE
ANTONIO MIGUEL
AARON
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE JAVIER
JONAY
JULIAN
BORJA
DAVID MANUEL
JUAN JOSE
MOISES
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL AMILCAR
MOISES
SANTIAGO
YASEN
LUIS DAVID
ELENA
GABRIEL
ANGELA
ERIKA
DANIEL
YERAY
JESUS
JOSE ANGEL
RAMON
CRISTINA

Apellidos
DE LUIS AGUILAR
ARCE FRANCO
CURBELO GONZALEZ
RAMOS ROJAS
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
PADRON MENDOZA
SIVERIO LOPEZ
MARTIN GONZALEZ
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
MARIA GONZALEZ
PAMIES MARTIN
MENDEZ RANCEL
MENDOZA QUINTANA
PEREZ PEREZ
MENDEZ BRITO
ALONSO HERRERA
GONZALEZ DELGADO
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CONTRERAS PALENZUELA
DELGADO DIAZ
DELGAGO CARBALLO
PLASENCIA GONZALEZ
A. HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
BARRETO MARTIN
GARCIA MAJANO
HASSAN FERNANDEZ
PEREZ BRITO
NAZCO GONZALEZ
ALAYON IZQUIERDO
RODRIGUEZ DE VERA PEREZ
EXPOSITO GARCIA
MORALES QUINTERO
HERNANDEZ MARRERO
HERRERA EXPOSITO
FALERO HERNANDEZ
ACOSTA TRUJILLO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
PLASENCIA SANTOS
PEREZ CASTELLANO

Categoria
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
M40
M40
Senior M
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior M
Senior F
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
Senior F



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1:02:20
1:05:48
1:06:01
1:06:42
1:06:58
1:07:18
1:08:14
1:08:53
1:10:18
1:10:37
1:11:03
1:11:47
1:12:17
1:12:19
1:13:02
1:15:16
1:17:39
1:17:39
1:18:03
1:20:49
1:23:26
1:25:21
1:28:41
1:33:16
1:37:14
1:40:00
1:41:49
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124
130
126
180
149
140
164
138
167
133
119
160
105
106
135
111
127
128
150
151
108
154
168
143
169
170
112

ENRIQUE
PATRICIA
M2 OLGA ¢

ANTONIO MANUEL

DAVID
CANDELARIA
OSVALDO
AROA
MARCOS
VICTOR
DANIEL
TINE
NATALIA
JAVIER
MONEYBA
JOSE LUIS
HARIDIAN
MAXIMO
IBRAHIM
ROBERTO
EVA
BEATRIZ
ANA BELEN
ELEONORE
M2 DEL MAR
M2 VICTORIA
ESTEFANIA

GARCIA MARCO
GONZALEZ JORGE
GONZALEZ ALONSO
NODA MORENO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN CABRERA
RODRIGUEZ DE LA MATA
LORENZO GARCIA
SUAREZ BEGEGA
GONZALEZ SHUMANN
DIAZ ALVAREZ
PERTERSEN
ARMAS MORALES
BARRETO GALVAN
HERNANDEZ RAMOS
COLOMES CAMINERO
GONZALEZ BETHECOURT
GONZALEZ BETHECOURT
MORALES GONZAEEZ
MORALES GONZALEZ
CANO GONZALEZ
NIETO LEON
SUAREZ PACHECO
MEHL
SUAREZ PACHECO
BOLLO TESORO
CONDE HERNANDEZ

Senior M
F40
F40

Senior M

Senior M

Senior F
M40

Senior F
M40

Senior M

Senior M

Senior F

Senior F

Senior M

Senior F

Senior M

Senior F

Senior M

Senior M

Senior M

Senior F
F40

Senior F

Senior F
F40

Senior F

Senior F



[II Trail la Cisnera
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Clasificacion 20 kildbmetros

Senior Femenino

1 2:09:03 272 PETRUTA BALMUS

2 2:30:19 225 PATRICIA FEBLES MOLINA

3 2:31:55 208 ALMUDENA BETHENCOURT LINARES

4 2:56:58 237 LOLY JORGE DE LEON
1 24354 244 CLARA JESUS OSORIO ESTRADA

F50
[Puestol Tiempo| | Borsal [ Nombre 111 Apeliidas 1]

1 2:52:54 268 ANTONIA TOLEDO DIAZ
2 3:08:45 256 M2 DEL ROSARIO RAMOS SANCHEZ

Junior Masculino
_;|

1:54:59 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN EXPOSITO

Senior Masculino

1 1:39:54 264 FRANCISCO SANTANA MORALES
2 1:41:03 215 CARLOS ALBERTO DELGADO PERDOMO
3 1:41:23 210 JUAN CABRERA MENDEZ

4 1:44:48 258 JOEL RODRIGUEZ
5
6

1:52:18 252 HECTOR PEREZ SANABRIA
1:54:13 216 RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

1:54:27
1:55:20
1:56:06
1:56:26
1:57:47
2:02:48
2:02:48
2:03:19
2:04:31
2:05:19
2:07:07
2:07:23
2:08:05
2:08:24
2:08:54
2:08:57
2:03:49
2:11:30
2:12:02
2:14:34
2:14:38
2:17:26
2:17:45
2:17:46
2:19:13
2:19:57
2:24:03
2:26:56
2:31:15
2:31:16
2:34:14
2:38:48
2:39:07
2:43:45
2:58:01
3:07:32
RET
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243
271
238
203
255
218
263
269
242
207
221
246
224
226
223
251
219
227
267
232
241
248
231
214
270
229
265
266
205
245
211
240
201
260
274
250
200

ERGUAL
CARLOS ENRIQUE
TELMO
ALEJANDRO JOSE
JULIO ALBERTO
IONE
TONY
FERNANDO
ANTONIO JESUS
AARON
ALVARO
JESUS
JORGE
ELOY
ANGEL DAVID
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE ANTONIO
ANGEL ALBERTO
BENJAMIN
JAVIER
RUIMAN AURELIO
SAUL
SAHEL
PEDRO RAMON
JUAN LUIS
ALEXIS
JOSE ALEJANDRO
ABRAHAM MANUEL
CARLOS ANTONIO
FRANCISCO AYOZE
JUAN
ALEXIS
JONATHAN
JOSE LUIS
RAYCO AGONEY
ALBERTO
AYOZE

MORIN JORGE
VIERA CABALLO
LASA CEREZO
ARMAS MORALES
RAMOS GONZALEZ
DIAZ REYES
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
TORAL TURIA
MESA RIVERO
BETANCOR SANCHEZ
ESCUELA PERDOMO
PERDOMO FERNANDEZ
FAGUNDO RIVERO
GALVEZ GARCIA
EXPOSITO GONZALEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
DORTA GONZALEZ
GARCIA GOMEZ
SOCAS BOCANEGRA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
MELIAN DELGADO
PEREZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ CARRACEDO
CHINEA MAGDALENA
TORRES SUAREZ
GLEZ CURBELO
SANTOS CASTRO
SANTOS SANCHEZ
ARVELO DORTA
PENATE BARRETO
CANO GONZALEZ
MARTIN MARTIN
ALMENARA GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ FRANCO
RODRIGUEZ AGUIAR
PEREZ MESA
ACOSTA LEON
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1:55:33
1:56:56
1:59:11
1:59:42
2:08:37
2:11:29
2:14:10
2:24:54
2:30:11
2:32:23
2:35:07
2:58:01
3:11:34
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261
220
253
230
239
213
204
202
233
249
257
217
259

M40

JAVIER
EUGENIO
RAFAEL ALBERTO
ALBERTO
JAVIER
CLEMENTE
JUAN ELIAS
DIEGO SEBASTIAN
PEDRO
VICTOR
JOSE RAMON
GUSTAVO
JAVIER

M50

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ESCOBAR PEREZ
PLASENCIA RIVERO
GOMEZ PEREZ
LORENZO PINTO
CASANOVA ROJAS
ARZOLA SANTOS
ALVAREZ BELTRAN
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
REQUEJO GORNIZ
DIAZ HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ANTON

235
212
254
222

FERNANDO
ROSENDO
FRANCISCO
ROBERTO

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
CANO MORALES
PLAZA BAEZ
ESPOSITO

Clasificacion General
Puesto Tiempo Dorsal  Nombre  Apelidos  Categoria

1 1:39:54 264 FRANCISCO SANTANA MORALES Senior M
2 1:41:03 215 CARLOS ALBERTO DELGADO PERDOMO Senior M
3 1:41:23 210 JUAN CABRERA MENDEZ Senior M
4 1:44:48 258 JOEL RODRIGUEZ Senior M
5 1:45:41 235 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ LOPEZ M50

6 1:52:18 252 HECTOR PEREZ SANABRIA Senior M
7 1:54:13 216 RAYCO DIAZ GONZALEZ Senior M
8 1:54:27 243 ERGUAL MORIN JORGE Senior M
9 1:54:59 774 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN EXPOSITO Junior

10 1:55:20 271 CARLOS ENRIQUE VIERA CABALLO Senior M
11 1:55:33 261 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ M40



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1:56:06
1:56:26
1:56:56
1:57:47
1:59:11
1:59:42
2:02:48
2:02:48
2:03:19
2:04:31
2:05:19
2:05:46
2:07:07
2:07:23
2:08:05
2:08:24
2:08:37
2:08:54
2:08:57
2:09:03
2:03:49
2:11:29
2:11:30
2:11:59
2:12:02
2:13:38
2:14:10
2:14:34
2:14:38
2:17:26
2:17:45
2:17:46
2:19:13
2:19:57
2:24:03
2:24:54
2:26:56
2:30:11
2:30:19
2:31:15
2:31:16
2:31:55
2:32:23
2:34:14

238
203
220
255
253
230
218
263
269
242
207
212
221
246
224
226
239
223
251
272
219
213
227
254
267
222
204
232
241
248
231
214
270
229
265
202
266
233
225
205
245
208
249
211
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TELMO
ALEJANDRO JOSE
EUGENIO
JULIO ALBERTO
RAFAEL ALBERTO
ALBERTO
IONE
TONY
FERNANDO
ANTONIO JESUS
AARON
ROSENDO
ALVARO
JESUS
JORGE
ELOY
JAVIER
ANGEL DAVID
MIGUEL ANGEL
PETRUTA
JOSE ANTONIO
CLEMENTE
ANGEL ALBERTO
FRANCISCO
BENJAMIN
ROBERTO
JUAN ELIAS
JAVIER
RUIMAN AURELIO
SAUL
SAHEL
PEDRO RAMON
JUAN LUIS
ALEXIS
JOSE ALEJANDRO
DIEGO SEBASTIAN

ABRAHAM MANUEL

PEDRO
PATRICIA
CARLOS ANTONIO
FRANCISCO AYOZE
ALMUDENA
VICTOR
JUAN

LASA CEREZO
ARMAS MORALES
ESCOBAR PEREZ
RAMOS GONZALEZ
PLASENCIA RIVERO
GOMEZ PEREZ
DIAZ REYES
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
TORAL TURIA
MESA RIVERO
BETANCOR SANCHEZ
CANO MORALES
ESCUELA PERDOMO
PERDOMO FERNANDEZ
FAGUNDO RIVERO
GALVEZ GARCIA
LORENZO PINTO
EXPOSITO GONZALEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
BALMUS
DORTA GONZALEZ
CASANOVA ROJAS
GARCIA GOMEZ
PLAZA BAEZ
SOCAS BOCANEGRA
ESPOSITO
ARZOLA SANTOS
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
MELIAN DELGADO
PEREZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ CARRACEDO
CHINEA MAGDALENA
TORRES SUAREZ
GLEZ CURBELO
SANTOS CASTRO
ALVAREZ BELTRAN
SANTOS SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
FEBLES MOLINA
ARVELO DORTA
PENATE BARRETO
BETHENCOURT LINARES
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
CANO GONZALEZ

Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
M40
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M50
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior M
M40
Senior M
M50
Senior M
M50
M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
M40
Senior M
M40
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
M40
Senior M




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

2:35:07
2:38:48
2:39:07
2:43:45
2:43:54
2:52:54
2:56:58
2:58:01
2:58:01
3:07:32
3:08:45
3:11:34
ret

III Trail la Cisnera

18 de Mayo de 2014 - La Cisnera, Arico

257
240
201
260
244
268
237
274
217
250
256
259
200

JOSE RAMON
ALEXIS
JONATHAN
JOSE LUIS
CLARA JESUS
ANTONIA
LOLY
RAYCO AGONEY
GUSTAVO
ALBERTO
M2 DEL ROSARIO
JAVIER
AYOZE

REQUEJO GORNIZ
MARTIN MARTIN
ALMENARA GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ FRANCO
OSORIO ESTRADA
TOLEDO DIAZ
JORGE DE LEON
RODRIGUEZ AGUIAR
DIAZ HERNANDEZ
PEREZ MESA
RAMOS SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ ANTON
ACOSTA LEON

M40
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M

F40

F50
Senior F
Senior M

M40
Senior M

F50

M40
Senior M
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Clasificacion 40km

Senior femenino
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1 5:12:14 411 ESTHER GORDILLO CONCEPCION
Senior Masculina

1 3:14:54 415 SANTIAGO ISABEL GOMEZ

2 3:24:06 420 DIEGO PEREZ

3 3:31:21 424 MANUEL A. SANTOS HERNANDEZ

4 3:38:35 405 OSCAR CASANOVA PLASENCIA

5 3:47:45 410 SANTIAGO GIL PLATA

6 4:02:15 414 AYOZE IDAFANE HERNANDEZ

7 4:22:24 419 CARLOS MIRANDA GORRIN

8 4:24:34 408 ANDRES ZEBENZU DIAZ PALENZUELA

9 4:47:29 423 MIGUEL S. RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

10 4:57:24 422 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

11 5:05:09 404 RUBEN CACERES CRUZ

12 5:23:54 407 JONAY DIAZ NIEVES

- RET 400 DAVID ALONSO

3:36:34
3:39:56
3:56:11
4:04:43
4:07:33
4:08:55
4:27:24
4:34:03
5:03:47
RET

421
403
412
406
409
416
417
418
425
402

M40
- Puesto  Tiempo  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos

MIGUEL ANGEL
JOHN
EMILIO JOSE
JUAN JOSE
JUAN JESUS
EDUARDO
EDUARDO CEBRIAN
JUAN LUIS
FRANCISCO
OLIVER

REYES HERNANDEZ
BENAMAR

HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ

CRUZ CABRERA
GARCIA VALENTINO
LOPEZ REIG
MARTINEZ DE LAGOS
MELIAN RODRIGUEZ
TRUJILLO MARTIN
BELLO GARCIA
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M50

1 4:29:47
2 4:31:25

426
401

MANUEL ESTEBAN
LEOCADIO

YANES SANCHEZ
BARRETO REYES

M60
- Puesto  Tiempo  Dorsal  Nombre  Apellidos

1 5:12:09 413 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

Clasificacion General
~ Puesto  Tiempo  Dorsal  Nombre  Apelidos  Categoria

1 3:14:54 415 SANTIAGO ISABEL GOMEZ Senior M
2 3:24:06 420 DIEGO PEREZ Senior M
3 3:31:21 424 MANUEL A. SANTOS HERNANDEZ Senior M
4 3:36:34 421 MIGUEL ANGEL REYES HERNANDEZ M40
5 3:38:35 405 OSCAR CASANOVA PLASENCIA Senior M
6 3:39:56 403 JOHN BENAMAR M40
7 3:47:45 410 SANTIAGO GIL PLATA Senior M
8 3:56:11 412 EMILIO JOSE HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ M40
9 4:02:15 414 AYOZE IDAFANE HERNANDEZ Senior M
10 4:04:43 406 JUAN JOSE CRUZ CABRERA M40
11 4:07:33 409 JUAN JESUS GARCIA VALENTINO M40
12 4:08:55 416 EDUARDO LOPEZ REIG M40
13 4:22:24 419 CARLOS MIRANDA GORRIN Senior M
14 4:24:34 408 ANDRES ZEBENZU DIAZ PALENZUELA Senior M
15 4:27:24 417 EDUARDO CEBRIAN MARTINEZ DE LAGOS M40
16 4:29:47 426 MANUEL ESTEBAN YANES SANCHEZ M50
17 4:31:25 401 LEOCADIO BARRETO REYES M50
18 4:34:03 418 JUAN LUIS MELIAN RODRIGUEZ M40
19 4:47:29 423 MIGUEL S. RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO Senior M
20 4:57:24 422 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Senior M
21 5:03:47 425 FRANCISCO TRUJILLO MARTIN M40
22 5:05:09 404 RUBEN CACERES CRUZ Senior M
23 5:12:09 413 SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ  M60
24 5:12:14 411 ESTHER GORDILLO CONCEPCION  Senior F
25 5:23:54 407 JONAY DIAZ NIEVES Senior M
- RET 400 DAVID ALONSO Senior M
- RET 402 OLIVER BELLO GARCIA M40
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